BUNK MODELS BUNK MODELS
by LOAD RITE
®
2008 PRODUCT SHOWCASE
265 Lincoln Highway
Fairless Hills, PA  19030
800-562-3783    800-LOADRTE
Fax 800-577-8832

tandems tend to track
better and offer added
security.
Model
Hull
Length
Capacity Axles Brakes Rollers Tires
Between
Fenders
Overall
Width
Overall
Length
Approx.
Weight
5S-AR183100102T 17'- 18' 3,100 1 0 20 ST215/14C 81.25'' 101" 19' 10" 590
5S-AR183100102TB1 17'- 18' 3,100 1 1 20 ST215/14C 81.25'' 101" 19' 10" 590
5S-AR203100102T 19' - 20' 3,100 1 0 20 ST215/14C 81.25'' 101" 21' 9" 600
5S-AR203100102TB1 19' - 20' 3,100 1 1 20 ST215/14C 81.25'' 101" 21' 9" 600
5S-AR20T4200102TB1 19' - 20' 4,200 2 1, 2 28 ST205/14C 81.25'' 101" 21' 9" 1,120
5S-AR22T5200102TB1 21' - 22' 5,200 2 1, 2 40 ST215/14C 81.25'' 101" 23' 9" 1,140
5S-AR24T6000102TB1 23' - 24' 6,000 2 1, 2 48 ST215/14C 81.25'' 101" 26' 3" 1,175
5S-AR26T6000102TB1 25' - 26' 6,000 2 1, 2 48 ST215/14C 81.25'' 101" 29' 1,240
Model
Hull
Length
Capacity Axles Brakes Bunks Tires
Between
Fenders
Overall
Width
Overall
Length
Approx.
Weight
5S-AC183100102T 17' - 18' 3,100 1 0 2 ST215/14C 82'' 101" 20' 8" 590
5S-AC183100102TB1 17' - 18' 3,100 1 1 2 ST215/14C 82'' 101" 20' 8" 590
5S-AC203100102T 18' - 20' 3,100 1 0 2 ST215/14C 82'' 101" 22' 4'' 600
5S-AC203100102TB1 18' - 20' 3,100 1 1 2 ST215/14C 82'' 101" 22' 4'' 600
5S-AC20T4200102TB1 18' - 20' 4,200 2 1, 2 2 ST205/14C 82.5'' 101" 22' 4" 1,120
5S-AC22T4200102TB1 20' - 22' 4,200 2 1, 2 2 ST205/14C 82.5'' 101" 24' 4" 1,130
5S-AC22T5200102TB1 20' - 22' 5,200 2 1, 2 2 ST205/14C 82.5'' 101" 24' 4" 1,140
5S-AC22T6000102TB1 20' - 22' 6,000 2 1, 2 2 ST215/14C 82.5'' 101" 24' 4" 1,175
5S-AC24T6000102TB1 22' - 24' 6,000 2 1, 2 2 ST215/14C 82.5'' 101" 27' 1" 1,175
5S-AC24T7300102TB1 22' - 24' 7,300 2 1, 2 2 ST225/15D 82.5'' 101" 27' 1" 1,460
5S-AC26T6000102TB1 24' - 26' 6,000 2 1, 2 2 ST215/14C 82.5'' 101" 29' 0" 1,240
5S-AC26T7300102TB1 24' - 26' 7,300 2 1, 2 2 ST225/15D 82.5'' 101" 29' 0" 1,460
5S-AC26T8000102TB2 24' - 26' 8,000 2 2 2 ST225/15D 82.5'' 101" 29' 0" 1,540
5S-AC28T7300102TB1 26' - 28' 7,300 2 1, 2 2 ST225/15D 82.5'' 101" 31' 10" 1,540
5S-AC28T8000102TB2 26' - 28' 8,000 2 2 2 ST225/15D 82.5'' 101" 31' 10" 1,540
Model
Hull
Length
Capacity Brakes Bunks Tire Size
Between
Fenders
Overall
Width
Overall
Length
Trailer
Weight
5S-16150076V 14' - 16' 1,500 0 2 4.80x12C 62" 76" 18' 3" 290
5S-171750V 15' - 17' 1,700 0 2 ST175/13C 73.5" 90" 20' 1" 490
5S-172200V 15' - 17' 2,200 0 2 ST175/13C 73.5" 90" 20' 1" 500
5S-172450V 15' - 17' 2,450 0 2 ST205/14C 73.5" 90" 20' 1" 510
5S-192450VT 18' - 19' 2,450 0 2 ST205/14C 73.5" 90" 21' 549
5S-192660VT 18' - 19' 2,660 0 2 ST205/14C 73.5" 90" 21' 560
5S-192660VTB 18' - 19' 2,660 1 2 ST205/14C 73.5" 90" 21' 560
5S-192800VT 18' - 19' 2,800 0 2 ST205/14C 73.5" 90" 21' 590
5S-192800VTB 18' - 19' 2,800 1 2 ST205/14C 73.5" 90" 21' 590
5S-19266096VT 18' - 19' 2,660 0 2 ST205/14C 79" 96" 21' 540
5S-193000VT 18' - 19' 3,000 0 2 ST215/14C 79" 96" 21' 540
5S-193100VT 18' - 19' 3,100 0 2 ST215/14C 79" 96" 21' 540
5S-193100VTB 18' - 19' 3,100 1 2 ST215/14C 79" 96" 21' 540
5S-213600VT 20' - 21' 3,600 0 2 ST225/15D 79" 96" 23' 4" 680
5S-213600VTB 20' - 21' 3,600 1 2 ST225/15D 79" 96" 23' 4" 680
Model
Hull
Length
Capacity Brakes Rollers Tire Size
Between
Fenders
Overall
Width
Overall
Length
Trailer
Weight
5S-21T3700TG1 19' - 21' 3,700 1, 2 24 ST205/14C 77” / 82.5” 96" 23' 3'' 1,200
5S-22T4200TG1 20' - 22' 4,200 1, 2 28 ST205/14C 77" / 82.5" 96" 24' 3" 1,200
5S-22T4700TG1 20' - 22' 4,700 1, 2 32 ST205/14C 77" / 82.5" 96" 24' 3" 1,250
5S-23T5000TG1 22' - 23' 5,000 1, 2 32 ST205/14C 77" / 82.5" 96" 25' 4" 1,600
5S-23T5400TG1 22' - 23' 5,400 1, 2 40 ST215/14C 77" / 82.5" 96" 25' 4" 1,600
5S-24T6400TG1 23' - 24' 6,400 1, 2 64 ST225/15D 77" 96" 26' 2" 1,940
5S-25T5800TG1 24' - 25' 5,800 1, 2 48 ST215/14C 77" 96" 27'' 2'' 1,400
5S-26T6400TG1 25' - 26' 6,400 1, 2 64 ST225/15D 77" 96" 28' 1" 1,940
5S-26T7400TG1 25' - 26' 7,400 1, 2 64 ST225/15D 77" 96" 28' 1" 2,000
5S-28T7400TG1 26' - 28' 7,400 1, 2 64 ST225/15D 77" 96" 29' 8" 2,000
Model
Hull
Length
Capacity Brakes Bunks Tire Size
Between
Fenders
Overall
Width
Overall
Length
Trailer
Weight
5S-21T3700TV1 19' - 21' 3,700 1, 2 4 ST205/14C 77" / 82.5" 96" / 102" 23' 4" 1,200
5S-22T4200TV1 19' - 21' 4,200 1, 2 4 ST205/14C 77" / 82.5" 96" / 102" 23' 4" 1,200
5S-22T4700TV1 19' - 21' 4,700 1, 2 4 ST205/14C 77" / 82.5" 96" / 102" 23' 4" 1,250
5S-23T5000TV1 21' - 23' 5,000 1, 2 4 ST205/14C 77" / 82.5" 96" / 102" 25'5" 1,600
5S-23T5400TV2 21' - 23' 5,400 1, 2 4 ST215/14C 77" / 82.5" 96" / 102" 25'5" 1,600
5S-24T6400TV1 21' - 23' 6,400 1, 2 4 ST225/15D 77" 96" 25'5" 1,626
5S-25T5800TV1 23' - 25' 5,800 1, 2 4 ST215/14C 77" / 82.5" 96" / 102" 27'' 2'' 1,600
5S-26T7400TV1 24' - 26' 7,400 1, 2 4 ST225/15D 77" 96" 28'3" 2,000
5S-26T6400TV1 24' - 26' 6,400 1, 2 4 ST225/15D 77" 96" 28'3" 1,626
5S-28T7400TV1 26' - 28' 7,400 1, 2 4 ST225/15D 77" 96" 30' 3'' 2,000
Model
Hull
Length
Capacity Brakes Rollers Tire Size
Between
Fenders
Overall
Width
Overall
Length
Trailer
Weight
5S-16125076R 15' - 16' 1,250 0 12 4.80x12C 62" 76" 17' 4" 285
5S-16150076R 15' - 16' 1,500 0 12 4.80-12C 62" 76" 17' 4" 290
5S-171750R 16' - 17' 1,700 0 16 ST175/13C 73.5" 90" 17' 11" 490
5S-172200R 16' - 17' 2,200 0 16 ST175/13C 73.5" 90" 17' 11" 500
5S-172450R 16' - 17' 2,450 0 16 ST205/14C 73.5" 90" 17' 11" 500
5S-17245090RB 16' - 17' 2,450 1 16 ST205/14C 73.5" 90" 17' 11" 510
5S-192450RT 17' - 19' 2,450 0 16 ST205/14C 73.5" 90" 19'2" 530
5S-192660RT 17' - 19' 2,660 0 16 ST205/14C 73.5" 90" 19'2" 540
5S-192660RTB 17' - 19' 2,660 1 16 ST205/14C 73.5" 90" 19'2" 560
5S-192800RT 17' - 19' 2,800 0 20 ST205/14C 73.5" 90" 19'2" 580
5S-192800RTB 17' - 19' 2,800 1 20 ST205/14C 73.5" 90" 19'2" 580
5S-193000RT 17' - 19' 3,000 0 20 ST205/14C 79" 96" 19'2" 590
5S-193100RT 17' - 19' 3,100 0 20 ST215/14C 79" 96" 19'2" 580
5S-193100RTB 17' - 19' 3,100 1 20 ST215/14C 79" 96" 19'2" 600
5S-213600RTB   3,600 1 24 ST225/15D 79" 96" 23' 4" 680
 Some models shown with optional equipment.
 Specifications may change without notice.
 Not responsible for printing errors.
 Some models shown with optional equipment.